

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.15987 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.06.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks some time for filing proper documents instead of Ex.P1 to Ex.P6. Considering the same, learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to rectify the exhibits as necessary. List the matter after one week along with W.P.Nos.16148 of 2026 & 16168 of 2026. NV, J TPS/BSP	